~_. FEFTir

Du 2 juil. 2025 au 9 juil. 2025

Carabine 50m 3x20 Dames 1

46e CdF 25 /50 m - 2025

Palmares par Equipe
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Saison 2024/2025

Place  Association/ Ligue

1

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES

R.C. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN

U.S. BRION CDT INDRE

Nom / Prénom

Marie ROY

Agathe PETRONE
Coline HAMELIN
Emma VANDEVYVERE
Lisa ROETTELE
Justine PICARD

Chloé BOURGUIGNON
Céline ARDELET
Audrey PINATEAU

96
94
92
95
92
93
94
94
83

94
93
88
91
94
91
92
93
90

Séries
97
95
a0
97
97
93
94
96
95

95
94
95
98
96
93
96
94
99

93
96
95
96
87
83
89
91
84

95
94
97
90
96
91
95
88
91

Ind.
570/15
566/11
557/13
567/19
562/21
544/10
560/12

556/7
542/16

Total
1693

1673

1658



